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Melhor Expositor Jovem
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JOSE TENFEN

MARIA ROSINETE SOUZA EFFTING
EDIMAR LUCKMANN

VILSON BOENG

ILTO LOCH

RENATO E RICARDO DEBIASI
BATISTA BLASIUS

GERDA EBERT ENNS

MARCIO E MARIO KNIESS

MATEUS WIGGERS KOWALSKI
JULIANE SCHARLAU XAVIER
LUCILENI HEIDEMANN HEMKEMEIER
MARIANA MARIANO DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO TENFEN E CARLOS AUGUSTO DE ASSIS LIMA
DAURI LOCH

LUIZ WANDERLIND

1 de

Pontos

2.738,62
2.255,86
1.151,77
1.043,00
1.001,28
688,38
584,08
546,83
521,50
375,48
333,76
333,76
271,18
146,02
104,30
20,86



